
Date Docket Time Docket Type No. Settings Total Settings Hours Announced     Count / Hours

10/26/20 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 18 288.0

11/16/20 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 27 492.0

11/30/20 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 16 282.0

12/14/20 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 17 270.0

01/11/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 13 204.0

01/25/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 13 222.0

02/08/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 17 282.0

02/22/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 23 324.0

03/01/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 14 240.0

03/22/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 8 114.0

04/05/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 14 234.0

04/19/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 18 294.0

05/03/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 7 108.0

05/17/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 17 306.0

06/07/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 10 156.0

06/21/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 9 162.0

07/12/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 8 156.0

07/26/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 11 168.0

08/09/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 6 102.0

08/23/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 8 126.0

Travis County Courts at Law (Civil) 1 and 2
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings on the Central Docket    (JURY DOCKET)



Date Docket Time Docket Type No. Settings Total Settings Hours Announced     Count / Hours

09/13/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 8 120.0

10/04/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 0 0.0

10/18/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 5 84.0

11/01/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 1 18.0

11/15/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 0 0.0

12/06/21 - Monday 09:00  AM Jury 0 0.0

Travis County Courts at Law (Civil) 1 and 2
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings on the Central Docket    (JURY DOCKET)


